NSIJP keuring aan de hand 2024

Merries aan de hand

Unna fra Skoti / NL2017200124
V: Hnokki fra Fellskoti / 1IS2003188470
M: Ugla fra Natthaga / 1IS2003258325

Vaka fra Stéra Haga / NL2020200061
V: Grimur fra Efsta-Seli / 1S2006186644
M: Viktoria fra Waldthorst / NL2011200211

Laufey fra Lalendi / NL2021200058
V: Vatnar fra Lalendi / NL2014100034
M: Dingla fra Lalendi / NL2017200019

Samba fra Aquadraat / NL2004200060
V: As fra Képavogi / 1IS1986125304

M: Geefa fra Skammbeinsstédum |/ 1S1985286851

Olivja van't Helbroek / NL2021200157
V: Orion vom Kronshof / DE2016134224
M: Svala van 't Helbroek / NL2017200018

Luisa fra Lalendi / NL2021200127
V: Vir fra Lalendi / NL2016100022
M: Sélkatla fra Hamarsey / 1S2009282310

Sif van 't Helbroek / NL2020200046
V: Svadi fra Hélum /1S2009158304
M: Lilja Il van 't Helbroek / NL2009200035

Anzegja fra Heeli / 1S2013256462

V: Kolskeggur fra Kjarnholtum | / 1S2008188560

M: Dimma fra Skagastrénd / 1IS19911256954

Rak fra Breidablik / NL2018200149
V: Hinni fra Hinriksstédum / NL2014100140
M: Inda fra Breidablik / NL2009200131

Lif frd Furduloga / NL2021200113
V: Litli-Dagur fra Teland / NO2008110314
M: Ardis fra Teland / NO2009210275

Tofa fra Hinriksstddum / NL2017200120
V: Afram vom Forstwald / DE2013143683
M: Orca fra Hinriksstédum / NL2006200097

Harper Diana fra Brunni / BE2015201953
V: Assi fra Hélakoti / 1S2011164015
M: Hrefna vom Hamersbruch / DE2003234615

Kaatsheuvel

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

Exterieur
Type / interieur
Gangen

17 maart 2024

7,80
8,30
8,10

7,90
8,10
8,10

7,70
8,30
8,10

7,90
8,20
8,00

7,80
7,90
8,10

7,80
7,90
8,10

7,70
8,00
8,00

7,80
8,10
7,90

7,80
7,90
7,90

7,50
7,90
7,50

7,50
7,80
7,50

7,50
7,80
7,40

@

NSIJP

8,05

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

Eindresultaat:

8,04

8,02

8,01

7,97

7,97

7,91

7,91

7,87

7,58

7,56

7,51



